Contact your Drew Marine representative for more information
Continued on Page 2
DESCRIPTION
AMERARC™ 75 PLASMA
CUTTING EQUIPMENT
AMERARC™ 75 Plasma Machine (PCN 0978017)
BENEFITSFEATURES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PCN

for an unlimited number of engines and locations from one
office PC.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PCN       Description
1AA2657    DREW DPA-EZ Portable Engine Analyzer
1AB6155   DPA Cylinder Pressure Sensor, 6613CP
1AB6156     Wire Thompson Adapter, 6513A
Includes
1AA9957     DPA-EZ Portable Unit, 1 each
1AA2727     Extension Cable, 8m
1AA9956     Optical TDC Sensor, 1 each
1AA2729     Optical TDC Sensor Holder, 1 each
0124370     Reflective Tape, 1m
1AA2728     Charger, 1 Each
1AA8165     Storage Case, 1 each
1AA9958     DREW DPA File Viewer Software with
      USB Cable
Optional Upgrades
1AA2629     DPA Signal Simulator/Calibrator
1AB1263     DPA EZ Fuel Option Kit
0123836     DPA Pair of Pick-ups (2-stroke)
0124354     DPA TDC Pick-up (4-stroke)
Copyright © Drew Marine. All Rights Reserved. All statements, information and data presented herein are believed to be accurate and reliable but are not to be